	U.S DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET Patent and Trademark Office		
PATENTS ONLY		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party:	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Spectratech Inc.	Enzo Nanao Corporation	
Additional names attached Yes X No	153, Shimokashiwano-machi Hakusan-shi	
3. Nature of Conveyence:	Ishikawa, Japan	
X Assignment Change of Name		
Other:		
Execution Date: 5-20-05	Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No	
4. Application Number or Patent Number		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
Application Number	Patent Number	
10/126,318		
If checked, additional numbers are attached		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concern document should be mailed:	6. Total Number of applications and patents involved: $oldsymbol{1}$	
David N. Lathrop, Esquire	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$.40,00	
GALLAGHER & LATHROP	Enclosed	
A Professional Corporation		
601 California Street, Suite 1111 San Francisco, CA 94108-2805	X Charge to deposit account (copy attached)	
	8, Deposit account number: 07-0137	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy or the original document.		
David N. Lathrop	June 8, 2005	
Name	Signature Date	
	Total # pages including cover sheet: 2	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services ELECTRONIC FAX FILED		
Director of the US patent and Trademark Office (703) 306-5995 P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1460		
Rev. 05/03	Atty. File No.: KPO151	

ASSIGNMENT

SPECTRATECH INC., having a place of business at 22-3, Kaminoge 4-chome, Setagaya-ku, Tokyo 158-0093 Japan, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, owns the entire right, title and interest in United States Patent Application Serial No. 10/126,318, entitled "Two-Dimensional Monochrome Bit Face Display" by Mitsuo Ohashi, Fumio Kawaguchi, Katsue Ueda and Motohiro Kurisu, filed April 19, 2002.

EIZO NANAO CORPORATION, 153, Shimokashiwano-machi, Hakusan-shi, Ishikawa 924-8566 Japan, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring all rights, title and interest in said application.

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is acknowledged:

- 1. ASSIGNOR sells, assigns, transfers and conveys unto ASSIGNEE, its entire right, title and interest in said application, including the right to file any additional application that is a division, substitution, or continuation of said Application.
- 2. ASSIGNOR warrants, covenants and represents the fact that it has the right to sell, assign, transfer and convey the right, title and interest hereby assigned.
- 3. The terms, covenants and provisions of this assignment shall inure to the benefit of ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and other legal representatives, and shall be binding upon ASSIGNOR, its heirs, legal representatives and assigns.

For ASSIGNOR:

mitsuo Oliashi	May 20, 2005
Signature	Date
Mitsuo OHASHI	President
Printed Name	Title

Docket: KPO151

- 1 -

PATENT REEL: 016314 FRAME: 0646